

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

601 W Dayton St - UW Hockey / Swim

2269 / 53B2269

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	1	EACH	\$ 1,995.29	\$ 1,995.29
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 239.43
Total Cost			\$ 2,234.72	\$ 2,234.72
3X3 SAS	5	EACH	\$ 2,230.03	\$ 11,150.15
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,338.02
Total Cost			\$ 2,497.63	\$ 12,488.17
5X5 SAS	1	EACH	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 480.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,480.00	\$ 4,480.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 19,202.89

Total Storm Sewer Improvements: \$ 38,637.20

Prepared By: **EEA**
Date: **2/7/2025**

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

601 W Dayton St - UW Hockey / Swim

2269 / 53B2269

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
15"	51	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,295.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 275.40
Total Cost			\$ 50.40	\$ 2,570.40
24"	267	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 14,685.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,762.20
Total Cost			\$ 61.60	\$ 16,447.20
Storm Trench Compaction	318	TF	\$ 1.17	\$ 372.06
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 44.65
Total Cost			\$ 1.31	\$ 416.71
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 19,434.31

Prepared By:

EEA

Date:

2/7/2025